A A
AAA

AA AAAAAAA Journal of Family Nursing

Volume 10, Number 2

Preliminary Notice and Call for Abstracts

7th International Family Nursing Conference

Advance Announcement

8th International Family Nursing Conference
Articles

Family Nursing Research with Asian Families
MAYUMI A. WILLGERODT
MARCIA G. KILLIEN

Listening to the Baby: Evaluating a
Baby Book Journal for New Parents

LEE SMITHBATTLE
SHAWN POHLMAN
JENNIFER L. BROEDER

Family Rituals That Provide Meaning
for Single-Parent Families

PATRICIA HALE MORIARTY
LINDA D. WAGNER

Ambivalent Grandmothers Raising
Teen Daughters and Their Babies

LOIS S. SADLER
DONNA A. CLEMMENS

Mother’s Friendship Quality, Parental Support,
Quality of Life, and Family Health Work in Families
Led by Adolescent Mothers With Preschool Children

DIANA SGARBOSSA
MARILYN FORD-GILBOE
Family Functioning, Parenting Style,
and Chinese Children’s Weight Status
JYU-LIN CHEN
CHRISTINE KENNEDY

Calendar
Family Nursing Network

Dr. Wannee Deoisres Joins Editorial Board

May 2004

147

148

149

173

190

21

232

262
280

282



