

Volume 10, Number 2	May 2004
Preliminary Notice and Call for Abstracts	
7th International Family Nursing Conference	147
Advance Announcement	
8th International Family Nursing Conference	148
Articles	
Family Nursing Research with Asian Families MAYUMI A. WILLGERODT MARCIA G. KILLIEN	149
Listening to the Baby: Evaluating a Baby Book Journal for New Parents LEE SMITHBATTLE	11)
SHAWN POHLMAN JENNIFER L. BROEDER Family Rituals That Provide Meaning	173
for Single-Parent Families PATRICIA HALE MORIARTY LINDA D. WAGNER	190
Ambivalent Grandmothers Raising Teen Daughters and Their Babies LOIS S. SADLER DONNA A. CLEMMENS	211
Mother's Friendship Quality, Parental Support, Quality of Life, and Family Health Work in Families Led by Adolescent Mothers With Preschool Children DIANA SGARBOSSA	211
MARILYN FORD-GILBOE Family Functioning, Parenting Style, and Chinese Children's Weight Status	232
JYU-LIN CHEN CHRISTINE KENNEDY	262
Calendar	280
Family Nursing Network	
Dr. Wannee Deoisres Joins Editorial Board	282